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Week 7

Mon Oct 21 12:45pm ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 7 1 0 0.875 3-0 5-1 1138.40 953.60 954.75

Bernie's Bonediggers 5 3 0 0.625 2-1 5-1 1049.35 974.90 887.75

Bondo's Falcons 5 3 0 0.625 1-2 3-3 1061.65 986.90 853.50

Thunderbolts 3 5 0 0.375 0-3 1-5 1051.55 1079.35 836.35

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smokin' Yanks 7 1 0 0.875 2-1 5-1 1175.50 1000.90 934.00

There be Dragons 7 1 0 0.875 2-1 5-1 1125.60 982.25 917.20

Harvester of Sorrow 4 4 0 0.500 1-2 3-3 1032.70 1027.65 901.05

Charlie's Angels 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 2-4 999.85 1017.00 864.60

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Disgruntled Pelicans 4 4 0 0.500 3-0 3-3 1044.80 1005.40 898.25

DePriest's Destroyers 4 4 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 912.15 1055.25 805.15

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 2 6 0 0.250 1-2 1-5 915.80 1003.80 714.05

Pot Bellyd Pigs 0 8 0 0.000 0-3 0-6 953.60 1197.45 798.40

Total Points
Juggernauts 954.75

Smokin' Yanks 934.00

There be Dragons 917.20

Harvester of Sorrow 901.05

Disgruntled Pelicans 898.25

Bernie's Bonediggers 887.75

Charlie's Angels 864.60

Bondo's Falcons 853.50

Thunderbolts 836.35

DePriest's Destroyers 805.15

Pot Bellyd Pigs 798.40

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 714.05
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 5 3 0 0.625 3-0 4-2 1068.15 957.45 931.60

Queen of Beverly Hills 3 5 0 0.375 2-1 3-3 1057.40 1083.60 884.65

King of Queens 3 6 0 0.333 0-3 1-5 989.30 1062.15 767.50

Maneater 2 6 0 0.250 1-2 2-4 1043.70 1141.45 857.75

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 6 2 0 0.750 2-1 4-2 1062.60 999.30 865.40

All Liquored Up 5 3 0 0.625 1-2 3-3 1081.90 972.30 942.15

Suffering Succotash 3 5 0 0.375 2-1 3-3 891.95 985.00 785.65

Hefty Smurfs 1 7 0 0.125 1-2 1-5 878.30 1051.90 776.35

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 7 1 0 0.875 3-0 6-0 1121.40 990.40 881.55

JD's TD Machine 6 2 0 0.750 2-1 4-2 1120.10 996.65 908.75

Swindlers & Skunks 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 3-3 958.00 1062.10 829.05

GENTLEMAN JACK 2 6 0 0.250 0-3 2-4 949.65 1029.55 818.90

Total Points
All Liquored Up 942.15

Prince Trevor 931.60

JD's TD Machine 908.75

Queen of Beverly Hills 884.65

Esto Vir 881.55

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 865.40

Maneater 857.75

Swindlers & Skunks 829.05

GENTLEMAN JACK 818.90

Suffering Succotash 785.65

Hefty Smurfs 776.35

King of Queens 767.50
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 4 4 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 990.10 942.90 817.75

All Out of Bubblegum? 3 5 0 0.375 0-3 2-4 952.85 991.20 802.60

Dan Z's Panzies 3 6 0 0.333 2-1 2-5 954.70 1141.00 736.75

Lincoln's Logs 2 6 0 0.250 2-1 2-4 985.55 975.55 870.65

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawnee Shotmakers 6 2 0 0.750 1-2 4-2 1082.90 994.55 896.35

KILLER ANGELS 5 3 0 0.625 2-1 5-1 1152.10 1127.85 969.35

Yankees of New York 4 4 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 1140.00 1056.10 916.45

Chief Shea 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 2-4 916.50 1008.10 766.40

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 6 3 0 0.667 2-1 5-2 1283.80 1185.00 988.30

Border Ruffians 5 3 0 0.625 2-1 4-2 1056.50 1065.10 907.25

Stonewall Brigade 4 4 0 0.500 1-2 3-3 946.05 955.40 812.70

Meade's Madmen 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 2-4 989.30 1029.05 829.65

Total Points
Gray Ghost 988.30

KILLER ANGELS 969.35

Yankees of New York 916.45

Border Ruffians 907.25

Shawnee Shotmakers 896.35

Lincoln's Logs 870.65

Meade's Madmen 829.65

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 817.75

Stonewall Brigade 812.70

All Out of Bubblegum? 802.60

Chief Shea 766.40

Dan Z's Panzies 736.75
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 7 1 0 0.875 3-0 6-0 1124.70 911.35 910.85

Whiskey Rebellion 5 3 0 0.625 1-2 3-3 1035.75 1035.85 810.20

Hairy Chicken Legs 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 2-4 1027.75 1056.70 832.75

Papa Smurfs 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 2-4 1047.25 1051.45 893.10

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Savage Beastmaster 6 2 0 0.750 1-2 4-2 1097.05 971.80 875.20

Trench Warfare 4 4 0 0.500 2-1 3-3 962.25 1053.40 844.50

BISP 4 4 0 0.500 1-2 3-3 1000.35 1064.00 884.40

B Atittudes 2 6 0 0.250 2-1 2-4 854.00 997.85 747.35

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 7 2 0 0.778 3-0 5-1 1225.95 1040.60 952.95

The Waylen Jalens 3 5 0 0.375 2-1 3-3 920.00 1001.15 814.35

Zisler's Panzies 3 5 0 0.375 1-2 2-4 1073.55 1090.85 849.50

SCREAMING EAGLES 2 6 0 0.250 0-3 1-5 983.80 1123.05 805.90

Total Points
Miller Time 952.95

G-Men 910.85

Papa Smurfs 893.10

BISP 884.40

Savage Beastmaster 875.20

Zisler's Panzies 849.50

Trench Warfare 844.50

Hairy Chicken Legs 832.75

The Waylen Jalens 814.35

Whiskey Rebellion 810.20

SCREAMING EAGLES 805.90

B Atittudes 747.35
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